PPV weidinger

Weller soldering tip XNT-6, chisel-shaped, 1.6 x 0.4 mm

« XNT Tips for WXP 90, WTP 90, WXP 65, WP 65 Soldering Iron
« for soldering tasks with high heat demand and large solder joints

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
order unit

content unit

diameter

product series

type of tip

Tip series

tip length

tip length in inches
tip width

tip width in inches

tip thickness

tip thickness in inches
soldering tip diameter
tip shape

tip alignment

WL27044
XNT 6
WELLER
T0054485699
1 piece

1 piece

4.75 mm

XNT Series
HM

XNT

29.5 mm
1.1611in

1.6 mm

0.063 in

0.4 mm

0.016 in

4.75 mm
chisel-shaped

straight
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suitable handpiece WP65, WTP 90, WXP 65, WXP 90
suitable handle WXP 90, WTP 90, WXP 65, WP 65
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