

Weller soldering tip XNT-6, chisel-shaped, 1.6 x 0.4 mm



- XNT Tips for WXP 90, WTP 90, WXP 65, WP 65 Soldering Iron
- for soldering tasks with high heat demand and large solder joints

item number	WL27044
model	XNT 6
manufacturer	WELLER
manufacturer item number	T0054485699
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
diameter	4.75 mm
product series	XNT Series
type of tip	НМ
Tip series	XNT
tip length	29.5 mm
tip length in inches	1.161 in
tip width	1.6 mm
tip width in inches	0.063 in
tip thickness	0.4 mm
tip thickness in inches	0.016 in
soldering tip diameter	4.75 mm
tip shape	chisel-shaped
tip alignment	straight

Products for the electronic industry













suitable handpiece WP65, WTP 90, WXP 65, WXP 90

suitable handle WXP 90, WTP 90, WXP 65, WP 65









